Office of Court Administration

Collection Improvement Program
Monthly Collection Report Form
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

1. County or City Name: |2. Date: 04/06/2018

3. Year: 2018

4. Month: March

5. Court Level (check only one): [/] District [ County [JJustice [ Municipal

6. Number of cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the 44

month in item #4:

7. Court Costs and Fees

8. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $39,827.00
9. Dollar amount collected during the month: $8,352.89
10. Dollar amount waived (If you can't seperate Indegency from Non-Indegency enter in Non-Indegency)

11. Dollar amount waived: Indigency $0.00
12. Dollar amount waived: Non-Indigency $0.00
13. Dollar amount waived: Total = Indegency + Non-Indigency $0.00
14. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00
15. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00
16. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed $0.00
17. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00
18. Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule

19. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

20. 0-30 days: $1,608.00

21.31-60 days: $383.00] \ote: The sum of Items 20-23 should
22.61-90 days: $430.00| equal Item 9 Dollar amount collected

23. 91-120 days: $418.04 during the current month

24. 120+ days: $5,513.85

25. Court Fines

26. Dollar amount assessed during the month: $13,750.00
27. Dollar amount collected during the month: $12,775.09
28. Dollar amount waived during the month: $0.00
29. Dollar amount of jail time served credit given: $0.00
30. Dollar amount of community service credit given: $0.00
31. Dollar amount of adjustment assessed ($6,500.00)
32. Dollar amount of adjustment collected $0.00
33. Court Fines Aging Schedule

34. Dollar amount collected from assessment date through date of payment

35. 0-30 days: $1,250.00

36. 31-60 days: $0.00] \ote: The sum of Items 35-39 should
37.61-90 days: $0.00| equal Item 27 "Dollar amount collected"

38. 91-120 days- $0.00 during the month

39. 120+ days: $11,525.09

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:14

Page 1 of 1



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month
Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed

A-17-0060-SB 03/07/2018 $2,109.00

A-17-0791-SA 03/13/2018 $369.00

A-17-1137-SB 03/07/2018 $484.00

A-17-1161-SB 03/13/2018 $299.00

A-18-0234-SB 03/14/2018 $349.00

B-17-0163-SA 03/16/2018 $1,809.00

B-17-1053-SA 03/07/2018 $1,559.00

B-17-1222-SA 03/07/2018 $924.00

C-09-0935-SB 03/29/2018 $246.00

C-17-0094-SA 03/08/2018 $1,059.00

C-17-0363-SA 03/09/2018 $1,094.00

C-17-0916-SB 03/08/2018 $1,069.00

C-17-1044-SA 03/14/2018 $399.00

C-18-0003-SA 03/08/2018 $1,109.00

D-14-0891-SA 03/13/2018 $1,059.00

D-17-0029-SB 03/21/2018 $429.00

D-17-0447-SB 03/12/2018 $293.00

D-17-0850-SA 03/13/2018 $449.00

D-17-0967-SB 03/06/2018 $2,069.00

D-17-1036-SA 03/12/2018 $1,509.00

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 1 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Cases in which court costs, fees, and fines were assessed during the month

Case Number Date Assessed Amount Assessed
D-17-1179-SB 03/12/2018 $1,569.00
D-18-0188-SA 03/29/2018 $2,109.00
Total Count: 44 Total Amount: $45,868.00

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected

Indigent Credit Credit

A-03-0468-S BARKIS, $37.69 $0.00 $0.00
KENNETH BRAD

A-08-1064-SB BOYCE, BENNIE $22.24 $0.00 $0.00
WALTER

A-10-0592-SA SALDIVAR, NOEL $32.04 $0.00 $0.00
AGUILAR

A-12-0997-SB EVANS, DAVID $45.00 $0.00 $0.00
GLENN

A-14-0494-SB ESQUIVEL, JOE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANGEL

A-14-0643-SA RAMIREZ, BOBBY $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
JOE

A-15-0299-SA RAMIREZ, $75.00 $0.00 $0.00
MIGUEL ANGEL

A-15-0647-SB CRICKET, JANICE $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANNETTE

A-16-0191-SB TORAN, DARNELL $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-16-0405-SB ESQUIVEL, JOE $369.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANGEL

A-16-0534-SA CASTILLO, MARY $65.00 $0.00 $0.00
JANE

A-16-0805-SB PENA, MARISSA $45.00 $0.00 $0.00
DENA

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 2 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected

Indigent Credit Credit

A-16-0866-SA AVILA, TIFFANY $40.15 $0.00 $0.00
MARIE

A-16-1078-SA SCHKADE, GAVIN $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
WAYNE

A-16-1136-SB GILL, JOHN $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
RUSSELL

A-17-0060-SB CALDERA, JESSE ~ $1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00
DARREL

A-17-0133-SA NERIO, LOUIS, Jr. $53.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-17-0184-SA RIVAS, XAVIER $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
MATHEO

A-17-0452-SB ALBERT, JOHNNIE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
LEE

A-17-0764-SB MARKHAM, $299.00 $0.00 $0.00
SHANE CONRAD

A-17-0990-SA WHITED, DAKOTA $54.00 $0.00 $0.00
MASON

A-17-1031-SA McCLEERY, $1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESLEE

A-17-1117-SB KORTHALS, $31.00 $0.00 $0.00
MICHAEL DAVID

A-17-1159-SB GONZALES, $359.00 $0.00 $0.00
JACOB ANTHONY

A-18-0051-SA KOLSTER, JOHN $309.00 $0.00 $0.00
LYNN, Jr.

B-03-0578-S BARKIS, $37.69 $0.00 $0.00
KENNETH BRAD

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 3 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected

Indigent Credit Credit

B-07-1008-S JAMES, $11.65 $0.00 $0.00
CHEVELLE LASHA

B-09-0257-SA CHAVARRIA, $20.32 $0.00 $0.00
JEREMIAH PENA

B-12-0763-SA MCCABE, $147.00 $0.00 $0.00
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT

B-13-0737-SB HERENDEEN, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
PATRICK JAMES

B-14-1078-SA SALAS, MONICA $60.00 $0.00 $0.00
DENIS

B-15-1003-SB LITTLE, JIMMY $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
JOE

B-16-0196-SB REYNOLDS, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
ADRIENNE
DANIELLE

B-16-0607-SB FUENTEZ, $10.00 $0.00 $0.00
BENITO VAN

B-16-0747-SB REYES, DAVID $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
LEE

B-16-0982-SB CHAVEZ, BETTY $60.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-16-1177-SB DAVIS, RENITA $118.00 $0.00 $0.00
HARRIS

B-17-0057-SB HELDENBRAND, $424.00 $0.00 $0.00
JOHN EDWARD

B-17-0163-SA HOUTS, TRAVIS $309.00 $0.00 $0.00
BARTLEY-JAMES

B-17-0206-SA SAUCEDO, $140.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 4 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
JONAH RENE

B-17-0372-SA HOLLOWAY, $999.00 $0.00 $0.00
JEREMY ELLIS

B-17-0404-SA ANTU, ANDRES $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-17-0443-SB CLARK, LEVI $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
CADE

B-17-0521-SB PUGA, JOSHUA $359.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANTHONY

B-17-0556-SB RODRIGUEZ, $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
JOSE RAMIRO

B-17-0687-SB PUGA, JOSHUA $299.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANTHONY

B-17-0743-SB NAVARETTE, $299.00 $0.00 $0.00
BRANDON

B-17-0761-SB REEVES, $359.00 $0.00 $0.00
KENNETH

B-17-0830-SA SCHNEIDER, $26.00 $0.00 $0.00
ROBERT WAYNE

B-17-0980-SB GAITAN, LOGAN $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
REESE

B-17-1150-SB ASKINS, $1,059.00 $0.00 $0.00
KENNETH RAY,
Sr.

B-17-1222-SA OWEN, ROGER $424.00 $424.00 $0.00 $0.00
BRANDON

B-17-1246-SA LATHAM, RAGENE $45.00 $0.00 $0.00
VICTOR

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 5 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
C-09-0935-SB PEARSON, $246.00 $0.00 $0.00

JUSTIN ALERIC

C-14-0612-SA DEHOYOS, $105.00 $0.00 $0.00
YVONNE MARIE

C-15-0246-SB GONZALES, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
YGNACIO, Il

C-15-0989-SB GONZALES, $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
JACKIE MARIE

C-16-0634-SA SKIFF, LAURIN $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
ELIZABETH

C-16-0730-SA WHITE, UNICE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0865-SA NINO, OSCAR, Jr. $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0984-SB WALTON, $1,043.00 $0.00 $0.00
DAMONTRY LEE

C-16-1157-SB AYALA, LUIS $65.00 $0.00 $0.00
CARLOS

C-17-0194-SA STRATTON, $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
RICHARD DALE

C-17-0290-SB FREE, LONNIE $1,119.00 $0.00 $0.00
oTIS

C-17-0386-SA GONZALEZ, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
IRENE

C-17-0457-SB BARRETT, $63.00 $0.00 $0.00
BRITTANY JO

C-17-0562-SB MURDOCK, $33.00 $0.00 $0.00
KATELYNN
LORRAINE

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 6 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
C-17-0644-SA MARTINEZ, $299.00 $0.00 $0.00

DANIELLE NICOLE

C-17-0860-SA REYES, WANDA $359.00 $0.00 $0.00
DURAN

C-17-0896-SB SHOMAKER, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
WALTER
FREDERICK

C-17-0947-SB PEEL, JOSHUA $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
BLAKE

C-17-0969-SB RAMOS, LOUIS, $299.00 $0.00 $0.00
Jr.

C-17-1019-SA GUIDRY, $1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00
JAMAUKAS
JAMAUL

C-17-1044-SA HIBBEN, $399.00 $0.00 $0.00
NATHANIEL
DAVID

C-17-1183-SA SANCHEZ, ANGEL $60.00 $0.00 $0.00
HERNANDEZ

C-17-1269-SA FLORES, FRANK $259.00 $0.00 $0.00
JAMES

C-18-0007-SA VASQUEZ, $299.00 $0.00 $0.00
THOMAS EDGAR
CADENA

C-18-0037-SA CORTEZ, $319.00 $0.00 $0.00
RICHARD GLENN

D-10-1040-SA SEGURA, DAVID A $22.12 $0.00 $0.00

D-11-0383-SA REYNOLDS, $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANGELA GAYLE

D-12-0601-SB DELEON, $20.00 $0.00 $0.00
GILBERTO JR, V

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 7 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
D-12-1061-SB ACUNA, DONDI $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
DEE

D-14-0274-SA ESCOBEDO, $6.00 $0.00 $0.00
REFUGIA LUNA

D-15-0351-SA ROBLEDO, JOEL $20.00 $0.00 $0.00
RODRIQUEZ

D-15-0892-SA JONES, BOBBY $185.00 $0.00 $0.00
LEE

D-16-0200-SB HILL, JACKIE $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
ALLEN

D-16-0367-SB MIRE, LACY $14.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-16-0653-SA LOZANO, SERGIO $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENRIQUE

D-16-0800-SB GONZALES, $12.50 $0.00 $0.00
JONATHAN MARC

D-16-1025-SA PLEASANT, $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
ADRIAN LEON, Jr.

D-17-0029-SB MORENO, $429.00 $0.00 $0.00
MICHAEL
ANTHONY

D-17-0072-SB BARANOWSKI, $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
MAISIE ANNE

D-17-0171-SA BROWN, IVAN $518.00 $0.00 $0.00
GADSDEN

D-17-0208-SA SLADE, CORINA $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANN

D-17-0488-SB ORTIZ, PEDRO, Jr. $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 8 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Costs and Fees Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
~HERNANDEZ
D-17-0738-SB Castillo, Richard $65.00 $0.00 $0.00
SANTIAGO

D-17-0799-SA PEREZ, ROGER $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
HENRY

D-17-0887-SB ROE, BARBARA $299.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-17-0967-SB ADCOCK, $1,069.00 $0.00 $0.00
JOHNNY DALE, Jr.

D-17-1036-SA POSEY, SHERRY $1,009.00 $0.00 $0.00
LYNN

D-17-1177-SB SHEFFIELD, $45.00 $0.00 $0.00
SHAWN
DEWAYNE

D-17-1182-SB MARTINEZ, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
BARNEBE

D-18-0188-SA BOLWERK, $1,109.00 $0.00 $0.00
TRAVIS RAY

Total: $39,827.00 $8,352.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Court Costs and Fees Aging Schedule
Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

31-60 Days $383.00

90-120 Days $418.04

Total: $8,352.89

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Case Number Name Amount Collected

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 9 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected

Indigent Credit Credit

A-08-0195-SA LARA, EDDIE $35.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-09-0162-SA ALEJANDRO, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
ROSENDO LOPEZ

A-12-0669-SB RAMIREZ, LARRY, $29.00 $0.00 $0.00
Jr.

A-13-0184-SB GALVAN, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
ALBERTO RIOS

A-13-0467-SA PEREZ, $267.00 $0.00 $0.00
SALVADOR
JASSO

A-13-1035-SA HAIR, CONNIE $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
ELAINE

A-13-1149-SB WALLIS, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
KATHLEEN MARIE

A-14-0349-SB GARZA, LUIS $25.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0791-SB RAMIREZ, ERIC $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
JULIAN

A-14-0921-SA GREEN, DAVID $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-14-0967-SB SELBY, JOSEPH $204.00 $0.00 $0.00
GREGORY, Il

A-14-1181-SA GARZA, MARIO $572.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0441-SB UPSHAW, AARON $60.00 $0.00 $0.00

A-15-0943-SA POND, AARON $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 10 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
JOSHUA

A-16-0292-SA TORRES, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
ABRAHAM LEE

A-17-0060-SB CALDERA, JESSE  $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
DARREL
B-09-0911-SB ISAACS, $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

REBECCA MARIE

B-11-0117-SB RANDALL, $60.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANTHONY GENE

B-13-0787-SA HAYTER, LEROY $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
WILLIAM, Jr.

B-14-0117-SA AYALA, ARNOLDO $100.00 $0.00 $0.00

B-14-0718-SA WHORTON, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
JONATHAN
CLINTON

B-14-0829-SA TORRES, MIGUEL $56.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANGEL

B-14-0938-SA WESTBROOK, $1,479.00 $0.00 $0.00
GREGORY ALLEN

B-14-1097-SA NAVARRETTE, $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
EUGENIO
HERRERA

B-15-0147-SB Glzzl, JOHN $300.00 $0.00 $0.00
MICHAEL

B-15-0591-SA BERENS, LARRY $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
DALE

B-15-0665-SB STEWART, $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
CHARLES DAVID

B-15-0681-SB BODEN, THOMAS $150.00 $0.00 $0.00

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 11 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected
Indigent Credit Credit
B-16-0687-SA PIEFER, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00

COURTNEY LEE

B-17-0516-SB SPATH, STEVEN ($6,500.00) $0.00
ALLEN

B-17-1150-SB ASKINS, $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
KENNETH RAY,
Sr.

B-17-1259-SA MCGLAUN, DAVID $750.00 $750.00 $0.00 $0.00
DARRYL

C-09-0735-SB HERNANDEZ, $35.00 $0.00 $0.00
PEDRO

C-11-0628-SB VALDEZ, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
SAVANNAH MAE

C-12-0171-SA CARBAJAL, $746.00 $0.00 $0.00
JAVIER RITO

C-13-0551-SB CLARK, BILLY $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
WAYNE

C-15-0062-SA CARDENAS, JOSE $20.00 $0.00 $0.00
MUNOZ, Jr.

C-15-0945-SA POND, JESSICA $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

C-16-0561-SB JOHNSON, $80.00 $0.00 $0.00
NICOLE LORELLE

C-16-0860-SA SLATE, ADAM $100.00 $0.00 $0.00
CHRISTOPHER

C-16-0984-SB WALTON, $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
DAMONTRY LEE

C-17-0619-SA IBARRA, MARCO $7.00 $0.00 $0.00
ANTONIO

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 12 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected

Indigent Credit Credit

D-08-0643-SA SALAZAR, JOSUE $20.00 $0.00 $0.00

D-10-0331-SB HERNANDEZ, $28.00 $0.00 $0.00
EDDIE

D-11-0062-SA GIBSON, SEAN $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
CLAY

D-11-0654-SB ELLIOTT, $26.00 $0.00 $0.00
CLIFTON FRANK

D-12-0224-SA COLUNGA, $43.19 $0.00 $0.00
ANDREW

D-12-0793-SA BRADLEY, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
CHARLES
WALTON

D-13-0348-SB KORN, ANTHONY $75.00 $0.00 $0.00
HOWARD

D-13-0610-SA DOBBINS, JOHN $30.00 $0.00 $0.00
RICHARD

D-14-0057-SA HERNANDEZ, $20.00 $0.00 $0.00
ROY ROGERS

D-14-0266-SA LACY, DUSTIN $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
LEE

D-14-0428-SA SAUNDERS, $50.00 $0.00 $0.00
HEATHER ANN

D-14-0788-SB LAMB, SARAH $382.00 $0.00 $0.00
NADINE

D-15-0103-SB RUTENSCHROER, $165.00 $0.00 $0.00
JEREMY WAYNE

D-15-0892-SA JONES, BOBBY $115.00 $0.00 $0.00
LEE

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 13 of 14



TX OCA Collections Improvement Program Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date: 04/06/2018 Year: 2018 Month: March Report Option: Summary and Detail
Location: District Clerk; 51st District Court; 119th District Court; 340th District Court; 391st District Court; Magistrate

Court Fines Dollar Amounts

Case Number Name Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of
Assessed Collected Waived Waived Jail Time Community adjustment adjustment
Indigent Non- Served Service assessed collected

Indigent Credit Credit

D-17-0175-SA FIGUEROA, $40.00 $0.00 $0.00
AMANDA
MICHELLE

D-17-0967-SB ADCOCK, $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
JOHNNY DALE, Jr.

D-17-1036-SA POSEY, SHERRY $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
LYNN

D-18-0188-SA BOLWERK, $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
TRAVIS RAY

Total: $13,750.00 $12,775.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6,500.00) $0.00

Court Fines Aging Schedule
Dollar amout collected from Date of Assessment through Date of Payment

31-60 Days $0.00

90-120 Days $0.00

Total: $12,775.09

Cases in which an adjudication date could not be found.

These cases have been added to the "120+ days" row of the aging section.

Case Number Name Amount Collected

*** No records match the selection criteria ***

Printed on 04/06/2018 at 8:06:13 Page 14 of 14



